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Facility Name

Missouri Department of Natural Resources

Water Pollution Control Branch

Enforcement Milestones by Month
October 01, 2013 to October 31, 2013

Enforcement Action Requests

EWING WWTF

Gorman Peterson WWTF
Pick-N-Pull - Winner Road
Stone Park Resort

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc

Received Date

10/11/2013
10/23/2013
10/10/2013
10/18/2013
10/10/2013

Resolved Enforcement Cases

Referred to Attorney General's Office

Resolved Date

Westgate MHP

Sunset Palms

FOSTER, BUFORD

OAK MILL

ROYALE PALMS/PLAZA GARDENS

10/18/2013
10/22/2013
10/16/2013

10/1/2013
10/22/2013

Resolved without AGO Referral (Bold means enforcement not initiated.)

City of Cuba WWTF

10/1/2013

Milestones Achieved

AGO Letter
Aurora Grand Meat Company

Consent Judgement
JLC TRAILER COURT

Enforcement Letter

BCRSD Hartsburg Village

TNT General Contracting, Inc.
Toby Taylor Mobile Home Park

Petition Filed with Court
BARGFREDE BROTHERS

Referred to AGO

Airy Acres Mobile Home Court
R AND J PROPERTIES
CLOUD MANUFACTURING

Tolling Agreement
TRI LAKES PETRO BULK-PL 1

Milestone Date

10/30/2013

10/23/2013

10/23/2013
10/17/2013
10/23/2013

10/29/2013

10/23/2013
10/7/2013
10/23/2013

10/21/2013

Milestone Type

AGO Letter

Consent Judgement

Enforcement Letter
Enforcement Letter
Enforcement Letter

Petition Filed with Court

Referred to AGO
Referred to AGO
Referred to AGO

Tolling Agreement

Information was retrieved from MoCWIS at 2:49 pm on April 24, 2014



